Bezirk

KLAGENFURT
LAND

21.11.2024

10.12.2024

11.12.2024

12.12.2024

16.12.2024

Gemeinde

Portschach am
Worther See

Schiefling am
Worthersee

Techelsberg am
Warther See

Krumpendorfam
Wodrthersee

Maria Rain
Moosburg

St. Margareten im
Rosental

Grafenstein
Poggersdorf
Feistritz im Rosental
Keutschach am See

Ludmannsdorf

Nachname

AbisZ

AbisZ

AbisZ

AbisZ

AbisZ
Abis Z

A bis Z

A bis Z
A bis Z
AbisZ
AbisZ
AbisZ




